

BID TABS
PROJECT 20-1014 CONCRETE STREET & JOINT REPAIRS
BID DATE: AUGUST 19, 2020

				RAZA of Racine, LLC Racine, WI		Zenith Tech Inc. Waukesha, WI		J&A Pohl, Inc. Brookfield, WI		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. Racine, WI	
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	310	LF	\$7.00	\$2,170.00	\$6.21	\$1,925.10	\$5.00	\$1,550.00	\$10.00	\$3,100.00
205.0100	Excavation Common	193	CY	\$30.00	\$5,790.00	\$30.75	\$5,934.75	\$38.19	\$7,370.67	\$35.00	\$6,755.00
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch	350	TON	\$22.00	\$7,700.00	\$29.95	\$10,482.50	\$44.86	\$15,701.00	\$17.00	\$5,950.00
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	360	EACH	\$7.00	\$2,520.00	\$5.87	\$2,113.20	\$7.00	\$2,520.00	\$10.00	\$3,600.00
416.0620	Drilled Dowel Bars	190	EACH	\$9.00	\$1,710.00	\$11.48	\$2,181.20	\$18.00	\$3,420.00	\$15.00	\$2,850.00
416.1720.A	Concrete Pavement Replacement 8-Inch (HES)	230	SY	\$78.77	\$18,117.10	\$80.37	\$18,485.10	\$68.00	\$15,640.00	\$84.00	\$19,320.00
416.1720.B	Concrete Pavement Replacement 8-Inch	784	SY	\$77.00	\$60,368.00	\$64.78	\$50,787.52	\$66.28	\$51,963.52	\$75.00	\$58,800.00
611.8110.B	Adjusting Manhole Casting – Sanitary	2	EACH	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$283.00	\$566.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,325.60	\$10,325.60	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
625.1000	Top Soil (4-Inch)	96	SY	\$14.00	\$1,344.00	\$21.17	\$2,032.32	\$10.10	\$969.60	\$15.00	\$1,440.00
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type B	6	EACH	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$67.16	\$402.96	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	1	CWT	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$202.00	\$202.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
631.0300	Sod Water	4	MGAL	\$30.77	\$123.08	\$142.95	\$571.80	\$505.00	\$2,020.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
631.1000	Sod Lawn	96	SY	\$13.77	\$1,321.92	\$29.52	\$2,833.92	\$28.28	\$2,714.88	\$20.00	\$1,920.00
643.5000	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,050.02	\$4,050.02	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
690.0250	Sawing Concrete (Full Depth)	800	LF	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$2.25	\$1,800.00	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$2.00	\$1,600.00
SPV.0060.01	Adjusting Water Valve Covers	1	EACH	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$134.49	\$134.49	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
SPV.0090.01	Concrete Curb and Gutter 42-Inch Type A	70	LF	\$32.77	\$2,293.90	\$35.40	\$2,478.00	\$52.00	\$3,640.00	\$32.00	\$2,240.00
SPV.0090.02	Concrete Curb and Gutter 43-Inch Sloped Type T	240	LF	\$32.77	\$7,864.80	\$42.13	\$10,111.20	\$41.75	\$10,020.00	\$37.00	\$8,880.00
SPV.0105.01	Laminated No Parking Signs and Property Owner Notifications	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$268.98	\$268.98	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Bid Total				\$116,447.80		\$127,534.66		\$128,831.67		\$135,880.00	
				Forward Contractors Grafton, WI		CPR, Inc. Brookfield, WI		LaLonde Contractors, Inc. Waukesha, WI			
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	310	LF	\$8.00	\$2,480.00	\$10.00	\$3,100.00	\$12.43	\$3,853.30		
205.0100	Excavation Common	193	CY	\$28.00	\$5,404.00	\$30.00	\$5,790.00	\$45.31	\$8,744.83		
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch	350	TON	\$28.00	\$9,800.00	\$18.00	\$6,300.00	\$31.82	\$11,137.00		
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	360	EACH	\$6.00	\$2,160.00	\$6.00	\$2,160.00	\$11.02	\$3,967.20		
416.0620	Drilled Dowel Bars	190	EACH	\$9.00	\$1,710.00	\$15.00	\$2,850.00	\$14.38	\$2,732.20		
416.1720.A	Concrete Pavement Replacement 8-Inch (HES)	230	SY	\$80.00	\$18,400.00	\$80.00	\$18,400.00	\$95.48	\$21,960.40		
416.1720.B	Concrete Pavement Replacement 8-Inch	784	SY	\$75.00	\$58,800.00	\$80.00	\$62,720.00	\$92.72	\$72,692.48		
611.8110.B	Adjusting Manhole Casting – Sanitary	2	EACH	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,037.00	\$2,074.00		
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,056.91	\$14,056.91		
625.1000	Top Soil (4-Inch)	96	SY	\$15.00	\$1,440.00	\$10.00	\$960.00	\$10.10	\$969.60		
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type B	6	EACH	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$151.50	\$909.00		
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	1	CWT	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$202.00	\$202.00		
631.0300	Sod Water	4	MGAL	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$505.00	\$2,020.00		
631.1000	Sod Lawn	96	SY	\$15.00	\$1,440.00	\$10.00	\$960.00	\$28.28	\$2,714.88		
643.5000	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		
690.0250	Sawing Concrete (Full Depth)	800	LF	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$2.25	\$1,800.00		
SPV.0060.01	Adjusting Water Valve Covers	1	EACH	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$299.00	\$299.00		
SPV.0090.01	Concrete Curb and Gutter 42-Inch Type A	70	LF	\$49.00	\$3,430.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$48.33	\$3,383.10		
SPV.0090.02	Concrete Curb and Gutter 43-Inch Sloped Type T	240	LF	\$49.00	\$11,760.00	\$50.00	\$12,000.00	\$48.53	\$11,647.20		
SPV.0105.01	Laminated No Parking Signs and Property Owner Notifications	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,426.00	\$1,426.00		
Bid Total				\$138,924.00		\$140,230.00		\$172,589.10			